Individual Scores

Name
Aaron Anderson

Annabelle Williams

Arthur Langenberg

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

174

99

180

Handicap

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

Handicap

108
108
108

Total 324

Grand Total

Handicap

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

Score

201
179
213

593

716

158
129
180

467

590

228
155
218

601

724

Score

108
87
103

298

622

Score

147
197
224

568

676
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Name

Bobby Briggs

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

175

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

Handicap

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

201
212
170

583

691

224
150
171

545

653

195
184
199

578

686

192
189
193

574

682

Score

160
202
208

570

690

183
203
221

607

727
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Name

Brad Evans

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

192

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

Handicap

25
25
25

Total 75

Grand Total

25
25
25

Total 75

Grand Total

25
25
25

Total 75

Grand Total

191
160
245

596

716

167
164
217

548

668

158
158
164

480

600

Score

165
240
192

597

672

141
182
159

482

557

180
171
187

538

613
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Name

Brenda Marek

Buddy Parrish

Butch Moltz

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

Game

127

167

168

Handicap

83
83
83

Total 249

Grand Total

83
83
83

Total 249

Grand Total

83
83
83

Total 249

Grand Total

Handicap

47
47
47

Total 141

Grand Total

47
47
47

Total 141

Grand Total

Handicap

46
46

Score

126
159
106

391

640

138
123
168

429

678

143
147
171

461

710

Score

183
183
194

560

701

136
178
183

497

638

Score

180
141
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Name

Chad Keyte

Cheryl Gearhart

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

136

144

46
Total 138

Grand Total

46
46
46

Total 138

Grand Total

46
46
46

Total 138

Grand Total

Handicap

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

Handicap

195
516

654

167
146
135

448

586

191
135
208

534

672

Score

109
110
132

351

576

161
137
151

449

674

146
115
146

407

632

Score
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Name

Cindy Gilbreath

Cindy Moltz

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

139

117

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

Handicap

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

Handicap

92
92
92

178
122
183

483

687

133
130
115

378

582

129
153
165

447

651

127
160
123

410

614

Score

159
127
152

438

654

Score

116
94
133
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Name

Clara Chapman

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

142

Total 276

Grand Total

92
92
92

Total 276

Grand Total

92
92
92

Total 276

Grand Total

Handicap

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70

343

619

118
102
119

339

615

132
137
106

375

651

Score

112
158
138

408

618

173
105
142

420

630

134
154
147

435

645

121
149
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Name

David Maimer

David Poeske

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game 1
Game 3
Game 2
Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 1
Game 1
Game 3
Game 2
Game 3
Game 1
Game 2

Average 159

Game 3
Game 2
Game 1

Average 159

70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

70
70
70

Total 210

Grand Total

Handicap

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

Handicap

123
393

603

131
136
124

391

601

178
148
122

448

658

167
135
143

445

655

144
106
139

389

599

Score

151
136
159

446

608

Score
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Name

Deborah Cooley

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

136

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

Handicap

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

174
153
138

465

627

132
168
153

453

615

156
146
139

441

603

170
203
134

507

669

106
140
154

400

562

Score

117
117
149

383

608
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Name

Diane Schmidt

Donna Moore

Doris Beath

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

Game

139

140

136

Handicap

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

Handicap

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

72
72
72

Total 216

Grand Total

Handicap

75
75

Score

170
125
165

460

676

103
108
127

338

554

Score

127
124
126

377

593

158
128
159

445

661

114
169
139

422

638

Score

134
127
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Name

Doug Bowman

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

170

75

Total 225

Grand Total

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

75
75
75

Total 225

Grand Total

Handicap

45
45
45

Total 135

Grand Total

45
45
45

Total 135

Grand Total

45
45
45

Total 135

Grand Total

45

124
385

610

162
149
136

447

672

151
118
150

419

644

Score

183
180
194

557

692

200
159
148

507

642

155
173
200

528

663

171
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Name

Elmer Pavlas

Frost Readel

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

145

188

45
45

Total 135

Grand Total

45
45
45

Total 135

Grand Total

Handicap

67
67
67

Total 201

Grand Total

67
67
67

Total 201

Grand Total

67
67
67

Total 201

Grand Total

Handicap

28
28
28

143
170

484

619

155
174
149

478

613

Score

139
144
120

403

604

176
146
105

427

628

159
179
114

452

653

Score

190
223
158
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Name

Gary Klabunde

Gentry Cooley

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

176

159

Total 84

Grand Total

Handicap

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

Handicap

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54
54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

54

571

655

Score

173
142
185

500

617

189
188
189

566

683

190
149
180

519

636

Score

186
135
158

479

641

150
155
137

442

604

179
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Name

Janice Garrison

Jared Briggs

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

103

196

54
54

Total 162

Grand Total

Handicap

105
105
105

Total 315

Grand Total

105
105
105

Total 315

Grand Total

105
105
105

Total 315

Grand Total

Handicap

21
21
21

Total 63

Grand Total

21
21
21

178
155

512

674

Score

110
96
90

296

611

93
92
84

269

584

92
98
125

315

630

Score

161
257
188

606

669

196
193
190
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Name

Jason Reese

Joe Chadwick

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

158

163

Total 63

Grand Total

21
21
21

Total 63

Grand Total

Handicap

55
55
55

Total 165

Grand Total

55
55
55

Total 165

Grand Total

55
55
55

Total 165

Grand Total

55
55
55

Total 165

Grand Total

Handicap

51

579

642

198
232
217

647

710

Score

146
131
157

434

599

157
147
170

474

639

148
152
184

484

649

174
117
146

437

602

Score

145
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Name

Justin Justice

Kevin Kuhn

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

190

215

51
51

Total 153

Grand Total

51
51
51

Total 153

Grand Total

Handicap

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

Handicap

Total 12

Grand Total

Total 12

Grand Total

133
147

425

578

163
161
159

483

636

Score

201
216
165

582

663

Score

176
169
224

569

581

235
188
212

635

647

200
253
202
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Name

Krys Poeske

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

164

Total 12

Grand Total

Total 12

Grand Total

Handicap

50
50
50

Total 150

Grand Total

50
50
50

Total 150

Grand Total

50
50
50

Total 150

Grand Total

50
50
50

Total 150

Grand Total

50
50

655

667

226
180
234

640

652

Score

173
190
168

531

681

170
177
188

535

685

129
160
149

438

588

151
160
128

439

589

163
150
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Name

L.C. Smith

Larry Pizzini

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

126

153

50
Total 150

Grand Total

Handicap

84
84
84

Total 252

Grand Total

84
84
84

Total 252

Grand Total

84
84
84

Total 252

Grand Total

Handicap

60
60
60

Total 180

Grand Total

60
60
60

Total 180

Grand Total

212
525

675

Score

124
99
130

353

605

108
151
140

399

651

168
120
135

423

675

Score

233
169
203

605

785

140
157
179

476

656
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Name

Lisa Blank

Milton Klabunde

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

132

165

60
60
60

Total 180

Grand Total

60
60
60

Total 180

Grand Total

Handicap

79
79
79

Total 237

Grand Total

Handicap

49
49
49

Total 147

Grand Total

49
49
49

Total 147

Grand Total

49
49
49

153
151
147

451

631

145
141
178

464

644

Score

128
159
153

440

677

Score

155
137
190

482

629

145
132
180

457

604

148
136
187
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Name

Nadine Reese

Paul Hess

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

131

190

Total 147

Grand Total

Handicap

80
80
80

Total 240

Grand Total

80
80
80

Total 240

Grand Total

80
80
80

Total 240

Grand Total

80
80
80

Total 240

Grand Total

80
80
80

Total 240

Grand Total

Handicap

27

471

618

Score

147
130
134

411

651

155
101
153

409

649

127
106
124

357

597

131
112
112

355

595

180
117
98

395

635

Score

185
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Name

Robert Hodges

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

200

27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

Handicap

18
18
18

Total 54

Grand Total

18
18
18

Total 54

Grand Total

18
18
18

Total 54

Grand Total

146
148

479

560

214
187
173

574

655

223
211
165

599

680

Score

146
158
210

514

568

179
190
179

548

602

136
220
172

528

582
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Name
Ron Herzog

Rose Pavlas

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

176

120

Handicap

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

39
39
39

Total 117

Grand Total

Handicap

90
90
90

Total 270

Grand Total

90
90
90

Total 270

Grand Total

90
90
90

Score

167
161
170

498

615

173
212
187

572

689

176
175
165

516

633

Score

126
108
135

369

639

98
120
166

384

654

130
133
125
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Name

Roy Gombert

Roy Pokrant

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

174

178

Total 270

Grand Total

Handicap

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

41
41
41

Total 123

Grand Total

Handicap

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37

388

658

Score

160
187
166

513

636

151
212
159

522

645

167
213
193

573

696

Score

170
221
191

582

693

193
206
181

580

691

196
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Name

Sal Vela

Sandra Pizzini

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

166

155

37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

Handicap

48
48
48

Total 144

Grand Total

48
48
48

Total 144

Grand Total

48
48
48

Total 144

Grand Total

Handicap

58
58
58

Total 174

Grand Total

58
58
58

152
184

532

643

Score

164
142
225

531

675

166
178
190

534

678

145
119
181

445

589

Score

148
155
210

513

687

191
160
146

Page 24 of 34



Name

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Total 174 497
Grand Total 671

58 128

58 130

58 174

Total 174 432
Grand Total 606

58 124

58 185

58 166

Total 174 475
Grand Total 649

58 176

58 146

58 177

Total 174 499
Grand Total 673

58 135

58 146

58 129

Total 174 410
Grand Total 584

58 136

58 148

58 149

Total 174 433
Grand Total 607

58 149

58 156

58 142
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Name

Sean Heep

Sharon Klabunde

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

180

121

Total 174

Grand Total

Handicap

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

36
36
36

Total 108

Grand Total

Handicap

89
89
89

Total 267

Grand Total

89
89
89

Total 267

Grand Total

89

447

621

Score

157
183
170

510

618

153
134
151

438

546

171
196
163

530

638

Score

156
134
139

429

696

104
115
110

329

596

134
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Name

Sharon Smith

Stephen Crowe

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

144

166

89
89

Total 267

Grand Total

Handicap

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

68
68
68

Total 204

Grand Total

Handicap

48
48
48

Total 144

Grand Total

48
48
48

134
96

364

631

Score

124
137
122

383

587

138
162
146

446

650

97
190
110

397

601

Score

217
223
179

619

763

149
211
190
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Name

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Total 144 550
Grand Total 694

48 180

48 195

48 161

Total 144 536
Grand Total 680

48 159

48 151

48 170

Total 144 480
Grand Total 624

48 185

48 167

48 180

Total 144 532
Grand Total 676

48 193

48 162

48 184

Total 144 539
Grand Total 683

48 152

48 158

48 176

Total 144 486
Grand Total 630

48 189

48 157

48 192
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Name

Steven Castillo

Terry Gearhart

Terry Maimer

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

184

194

146

Total 144

Grand Total

Handicap

32
32
32

Total 96

Grand Total

32
32
32

Total 96

Grand Total

32
32
32

Total 96

Grand Total

Handicap

23
23
23

Total 69

Grand Total

23
23
23

Total 69

Grand Total

Handicap

538

682

Score

173
133
245

551

647

189
204
145

538

634

162
162
194

518

614

Score

179
160
173

512

581

174
208
127

509

578

Score
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Name

Tim Mahoney

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

178

66
66
66

Total 198

Grand Total

66
66
66

Total 198

Grand Total

66
66
66

Total 198

Grand Total

Handicap

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

116
137
186

439

637

122
118
127

367

565

124
159
141

424

622

Score

161
157
213

531

642

177
181
179

537

648

206
142
202
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Name

Vance Tolleson

Vickie Nickel

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

189

133

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

Handicap

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

27
27
27

Total 81

Grand Total

Handicap

78

550

661

191
200
176

567

678

189
230
164

583

694

Score

167
178
153

498

579

188
182
172

542

623

214
191
170

575

656

Score

116
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Name

Wayne Seewald

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

151

78
78

Total 234

Grand Total

78
78
78

Total 234

Grand Total

78
78
78

Total 234

Grand Total

Handicap

62
62
62

Total 186

Grand Total

62
62
62

Total 186

Grand Total

62
62
62

Total 186

Grand Total

133
139

388

622

124
112
117

353

587

125
136
99

360

594

Score

100
121
148

369

555

117
129
110

356

542

162
154
120

436

622
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Name
Wesley Speer

Woody Gearhart

Zane Zenner

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Average

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Average

Game

Game

156

178

175

Handicap

57
57
57

Total 171

Grand Total

Handicap

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

37
37
37

Total 111

Grand Total

Handicap

40
40

Score

160
170
137

467

638

Score

181
134
182

497

608

193
206
177

576

687

160
202
169

531

642

171
197
149

517

628

Score

226
203
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Name

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

40
Total 120

Grand Total

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

40
40
40

Total 120

Grand Total

213
642

762

181
204
232

617

737

194
213
198

605

725
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